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NAPLES AREA REAL ESTATE ACTIVITY 
August 2019 compared with August 2018 (percent reporting using rounded figures) 

OVERALL SFH CONDO

OVERALL INVENTORY

DAYS ON MARKET

MEDIAN CLOSED PRICE

CLOSED SALES

4,917

796 417 379

18%

7% 2%
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CURRENT LIST TO CLOSED

.1%

96%

103
4%

$317,918
.2%

17%


